★ケムコパックカラム CHEMCOHYBRID
2023年4月より
粒子径 内径 長さ 粒子径 内径 長さ
(μm) (mm) (mm) (μm) (mm) (mm)
50 CHYD3-10-50 ¥64,400 50 CHYD5-10-50 ¥60,700
75 CHYD3-10-75 ¥64,400 75 CHYD5-10-75 ¥60,700
100 CHYD3-10-100 ¥70,600 100 CHYD5-10-100 ¥66,900
150 CHYD3-10-150 ¥70,600 150 CHYD5-10-150 ¥66,900
50 CHYD3-21-50 ¥52,000 50 CHYD5-21-50 ¥48,300
75 CHYD3-21-75 ¥52,000 75 CHYD5-21-75 ¥48,300
100 CHYD3-21-100 ¥58,200 100 CHYD5-21-100 ¥54,500
125 CHYD3-21-125 ¥58,200 125 CHYD5-21-125 ¥54,500
150 CHYD3-21-150 ¥58,200 150 CHYD5-21-150 ¥54,500
200 CHYD3-21-200 200 CHYD5-21-200
250 CHYD3-21-250 250 CHYD5-21-250
50 CHYD3-30-50 ¥57,000 50 CHYD5-30-50 ¥49,500
75 CHYD3-30-75 ¥57,000 75 CHYD5-30-75 ¥49,500
100 CHYD3-30-100 ¥64,400 100 CHYD5-30-100 ¥60,700
125 CHYD3-30-125 ¥64,400 125 CHYD5-30-125 ¥60,700
150 CHYD3-30-150 ¥64,400 150 CHYD5-30-150 ¥60,700
200 CHYD3-30-200 200 CHYD5-30-200
250 CHYD3-30-250 250 CHYD5-30-250
300 CHYD3-30-300 300 CHYD5-30-300
50 CHYD3-40-50 ¥50,800 50 CHYD5-40-50 ¥47,100
75 CHYD3-40-75 ¥50,800 75 CHYD5-40-75 ¥47,100
100 CHYD3-40-100 ¥59,400 100 CHYD5-40-100 ¥55,700
125 CHYD3-40-125 ¥59,400 125 CHYD5-40-125 ¥55,700
150 CHYD3-40-150 ¥59,400 150 CHYD5-40-150 ¥55,700
200 CHYD3-40-200 ¥59,400 200 CHYD5-40-200 ¥55,700
250 CHYD3-40-250 ¥71,800 250 CHYD5-40-250 ¥68,100
300 CHYD3-40-300 ¥71,800 300 CHYD5-40-300 ¥68,100
50 CHYD3-46-50 ¥50,800 50 CHYD5-46-50 ¥47,100
75 CHYD3-46-75 ¥50,800 75 CHYD5-46-75 ¥47,100
100 CHYD3-46-100 ¥59,400 100 CHYD5-46-100 ¥55,700
125 CHYD3-46-125 ¥59,400 125 CHYD5-46-125 ¥55,700
150 CHYD3-46-150 ¥59,400 150 CHYD5-46-150 ¥55,700
200 CHYD3-46-200 ¥71,800 200 CHYD5-46-200 ¥68,100
250 CHYD3-46-250 ¥71,800 250 CHYD5-46-250 ¥68,100
300 CHYD3-46-300 ¥71,800 300 CHYD5-46-300 ¥68,100
充填剤名
3.0
品番 充填剤名 品番
CHEMCOHYBRID
3C18
3
1.0
CHEMCOHYBRID
5C18
2.1
4.0
4.6
3.0
5
1.0
2.1
4.0
4.6
新価格 新価格
問い合わせ
問い合わせ
問い合わせ
問い合わせ
㈱ケムコプラス   info@chemcoplus.co.jp 1